
Shop G-9, Municipal Complex, 
Chidambaranagar Main Road, Tuticorin - 628008.

For Orders:

+91 94891 10002, +91 89036 90003, 

R e s t a u r a n t

MENU

AK & SONS
Restaurant

A KING OF FOODS

189
199
199
199

199 209
S��c� C��e��

159

129
149
149

189 
199
199

STD SPL

Mixed juice

MILK SHAKEFRESH JUICE

Mint Lime 
Grape Lime
Papaya
Grape
Mosumbi
Watermelon
Orange
Muskmelon
Pine Apple 
Red Banana
Fig
Apple  
Pomegranate  
Kiwi
Dragon Fruit
 

Magic Lime
(Milk + Pineapple + Lemon)

Magic Melon
(Orange + Pinapple + 
Water Melon)

Butter Scotch
Choco Oreo
Choclate Oreo
Nutto Coffee Loaded
Strawberry Monster
Mango Burst
Bubble Gum Blast
Cheesy Cake Fruit
Kit Kat 
Black Current 
Kiwi 
Sarja 
Cooled Coffee
Cooled Boost 
Horlicks 
Vanilla Milkshake 
Cashew Milkshake 
Badam Milkshake 
Dates
Dry Fruit 
Fig
Nutrello  

99
70
80
80
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
99
109
109
109
109

99
99
99
99
99
99
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130110

110
140
140
150

11 - 15 m�n11 - 15 m�n

MOCKTAILS

MINT MOJITO

BLUE CURACAO

GREEN APPLE CRUSH

WATER MELON

LYCHEE  

BLUEBERRY

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

90

STRAWBERRY

PINAPPLE

GRAPES

ORANGE

KIWI

MANGO

PAAN MOJITO

Bobo Bubble 
Drink

KIWI STRAWBERRY FRUIT TEA

TIRAMISU BUBBLE SHAKE

MANGO BUBBLE SHAKE

TARO BUBBLE SHAKE

FRENCH VANILLA BUBBLE SHAKE

COOKIES & CREAM BUBBLE SHAKE  

BUBBLE GUM BUBBLE SHAKE 

STRAWBERRY BUBBLE SHAKE  

HAZEL NUT  BUBBLE SHAKE 

GREEN MELON BUBBLE SHAKE

PEACH BUBBLE SHAKE 

BLUE HAWAI BUBBLE SHAKE         

149

179

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

5 - 7 m�n

BLUEBERRY 
CHOCOLATE 

MANGO 
PEACH 

GREEN APPLE 
PASSION FRUIT 

STRAWBERRY
RASBERY

PINE APPLE  
LYCHEE

TAPPIOCA
NATA DE COCO

Ext�a poppi�gs R�.69

POPPINGS

MINI BAO BAO

160

60
199

CAKE

+GST

Natural Tea

Pi�e�ppl� Te�
Gr�pe T�a

VEG CREAMY ALFREDO

MUSHROOM / PANEER ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

 175

 199

 25

 225

 25

Pani Poori Shawarma 
flavourss

DELICIOUS

FETTUCCINE PASTA

SHAWARMA

SPICY SHAWARMA

PERI PERI SHAWARMA

MEXICAN SHAWARMA

SCHEZWAN SHAWARMA

CHEESE FLAVOUR SHAWARMA

99

109

109

109

109

109

130

140

140

140

140

150



FRIES

NACHOS

CHEESY MAYO FRIES WITH MOJITO

CHEESY MAYO NACHOS WITH MOJITO

CHEESY MAYO CHICKEN LOADED 
NACHOS

CHEESY MAYO CHICKEN LOADED FRIES

 175

245

 175

245

14 - 19 m�n

2 PCS

5 PCS BUCKET CHICKEN

10 PCS BUCKET CHICKEN

MIXED BUCKET
(2 PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 2 LOLLIPOP,
3 STRIPS, 2 WINGS)

170

380

740

420

190

390

750

440

210

410

770

460

NORMAL SPICY
CHEESE
FLAVOUR

180
330

190
350

199
360

NORMAL SPICY
CHEESE
FLAVOUR

5 PCS
10 PCS 

7 - 12 m�n

210
390

220
410

230
NORMAL SPICY

CHEESE
FLAVOUR

5 PCS
10 PCS 

9 - 14 m�n

109 119 129
NORMAL Spicy

CHEESE
FLAVOUR

STANDARD(100 GRAMS)

5 - 9 m�n

CLUB 10 CHESSY TOWER BURGER
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
MAGIC MINI BURGER
CRISPY PATTY CHICKEN BURGER
BBQ CHICKEN BURGER
PANEER BURGER
VEG BURGER

159
120
111
109
109
109
99

CORN PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA
TANDOORI PIZZA
PANEER PIZZA
SPECIAL PIZZA

170
180
190
190
210

229
239
249
249
269

10 - 15 m�n

79
89
89
99
109
109
119
119

VEG CLASSIC SANDWICH
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH
CHOCOLATE SANDWICH
CORN CHEESE SANDWICH
PANEER CHEESE SANDWICH
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
SCHEWAN CHICKEN SANDWICH
TANDOORI MAYO CHICKEN 

7 - 10 m�n

VEG ROLL 
CHICKEN ROLL
TANDOORI ROLL
BBQ CHICKEN ROLL
PANEER ROLL

90
109
109
109
109

VEG MOMOS
PANEER MOMOS
CHICKEN MOMOS
CHICKEN BBQ MOMOS
CHICKEN TIKKA MOMOS
CHICKEN CHEESE MOMOS
CHICKEN KURKURE MOMOS
PIZZA MOMOS
CORN CHEESE KURKURE MOMOS(NEW)

60
80
80
90
90
100
100
100
100

70
90
90
100
100
110
110
110
110

5  - 10 m�n FRY

TOMATO VEG SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SOUP
HOT & SOUR CHICKEN SOUP
LEMON CORIANDER CHICKEN SOUP
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP

49
49
69
69
69

ROYAL FALLOODA 
AK SPECIAL
BUCKET FALOODA
PUTTU ICE

149
179
199
222

5- 10 Min

5-10 Min

30
30
30
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
49

50
50
50
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
79

Vanilla

Strawberry

Pista

Butter Scotch

Chocolate

Mango

Black current

Arabian fantasy

Red Velvet

Fresh Pinapple

Lytchica

Fruit Salad 

ICE CREAM
Single
Scoop

without
ice

with
ice

Double
Scoop

SHAWARMA
SPICY SHAWARMA
PERI PERI SHAWARMA
MEXICAN SHAWARMA
SCHEZWAN SHAWARMA
CHEESE FLAVOUR SHAWARMA

5 - 10 m�n

10  - 15 m�n

10  - 15 m�n

HALF TANDOORI / BBQ / GRILL
FULL TANDOORI / BBQ / GRILL

230
420

240
430

250
440

260
450

TANDOORI TIKKA
HARIYALI TIKKA

MALAI TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA

129
129

129
139

TANDOORI / GRILL / BBQ CHICKEN

99
109
109
109
109
109

150
160
160
160
160
170

130
140
140
140
140
150

180
189
189
189
189
199

Evening Special Menu

VEG RICE / NOODLES

MUSHROOM RICE / NOODLES

PANEER RICE / NOODLES

EGG RICE / NOODLES

CHICKEN RICE / NOODLES

109

129

129

119

139

119

139

139

129

149

119

139

139

129

149

129

149

149

139

159

5  - 10 m�n 

449

459

1010

2991 VEG CLASSIC SANDWICH

589

M�ning Special Combo

Evening Special Combo

309

389

479

TANDOORI

CRISPY

689

Naan

PARATHAPHULKA

ROTI

KULCHA

NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN

50
70
90

Lachha Paratha
Butter Lachha

Paratha

50
70

BUTTER KULCHA
KULCHA

89
69

ROTI
BUTTER ROTI

50
70

Butter Phulka
Phulka

89
69

Non Veg Gravy 

Chettinad Chicken 190

Pallipalayam Chicken 190
Rogan Josh Chicken 180

Butter chicken 190
Chilly Chicken 190

Dragon Chicken 199

Chicken Tai pai 190

Kungpao Chicken 199

Veg Gravy

Paneer Butter Masala
Mushroom Pepper Fry 

Dal Tadka

Mushroom chilli
Mushroom Manchurian

Dragon Panner 180

170
150

Chilli Panner
175

180
170

175

11 - 15 m�n

INDIAN

CHINESE

CHINESE

INDIAN

11 - 15 m�n

10 - 15 Min

+GST

DELIGHT SNACK TOWER

PIZZA VEG MOMOS(NEW)

CHICKEN CHEESE KURKURE MOMOS(NEW)
100 100
110 100

MINI BURGER(NEW) 111

NACHOS

NACHOS

CHEESE LOADED NACHOS

CHICKEN LOADED NACHOS

CHICKEN CHEESE LOADED NACHOS

 90

 110

 149

 160


