

## Pani Pouri Shawarma flavours

SHAWARMA	ROLL	SPECIAL SHAWARMA ROLL
SHAWARMA	₹ 99	₹ 130
SPICY SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 140
PERI PERI SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 140
MEXICAN SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 140
SCHEZWAN SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 140
CHEESE FLAVOUR SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 150

## DELICIOUS FETTUCCINE PASTA

VEG CREAMY ALFREDO	₹ 175
MUSHROOM / PANEER ALFREDO	₹ 199
CHICKEN ALFREDO	₹ 225

## Natural Tea

Pineapple Tea	₹ 25
Grape Tea	₹ 25

11 - 15 min FRESH JUICE		11 - 15 min MILK SHAKE	
Mint Lime	70	Butter Scotch	99
Grape Lime	80	Choco Oreo	99
Papaya	80	Choclate Oreo	99
Grape	90	Nutto Coffee Loaded	99
Mosumbi	90	Strawberry Monster	99
Watermelon	90	Mango Burst	99
Orange	90	Bubble Gum Blast	99
Muskmelon	90	Cheesy Cake Fruit	110
Pine Apple	90	Kit Kat	120
Red Banana	90	Black Current	120
Fig	99	Kiwi	120
Apple	109	Sarja	120
Pomegranate	109	Cooled Coffee	120
Kiwi	109	Cooled Boost	120
Dragon Fruit	109	Horlicks	120
		Vanilla Milkshake	120
		Cashew Milkshake	130
		Badam Milkshake	130
		Dates	130
		Dry Fruit	140
		Fig	140
		Nutrello	150

### Mixed juice

Magic Lime (Milk + Pineapple + Lemon)	110
Magic Melon (Orange + Pineapple + Water Melon)	110

## MOCKTAILS

MINT MOJITO	₹ 85	STRAWBERRY	₹ 85
BLUE CURACAO	₹ 85	PINAPPLE	₹ 85
GREEN APPLE CRUSH	₹ 85	GRAPES	₹ 85
WATER MELON	₹ 85	ORANGE	₹ 85
LYCHEE	₹ 85	KIWI	₹ 85
BLUEBERRY	₹ 85	MANGO	₹ 85
		PAAN MOJITO	₹ 90

## Bobo Bubble Drink

### 5 - 7 min

KIWI STRAWBERRY FRUIT TEA	₹ 149
TIRAMISU BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 179
MANGO BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
TARO BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
FRENCH VANILLA BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
COOKIES & CREAM BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
BUBBLE GUM BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
STRAWBERRY BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
HAZEL NUT BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
GREEN MELON BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
PEACH BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189
BLUE HAWAI BUBBLE SHAKE	₹ 189

## POPPINGS

BLUEBERRY	STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE	RASBERRY
MANGO	PINE APPLE
PEACH	LYCHEE
GREEN APPLE	TAPPIOCA
PASSION FRUIT	NATA DE COCO

Extra poppings Rs.69



# MENU



## BAO BAO

	FRIED CHICKEN	SMOKEY CHICKEN	CRISPY PRAWN	PANEER	POTATO
PERI PERI BAO	₹ 130	₹ 140	₹ 180	₹ 120	₹ 99
NASHVILLE BAO	₹ 140	₹ 150	₹ 180	₹ 130	₹ 99
TANDOORI BAO	₹ 150	₹ 160	₹ 180	₹ 140	₹ 99
CHEESY JALOPENO BAO	₹ 150	₹ 160	₹ 180	₹ 140	₹ 99

## BAO DAY SPECIAL (MUST TRY)

	FRIED CHICKEN	SMOKEY CHICKEN	CRISPY PRAWN	PANEER	POTATO
EXXOTIC BAO	₹ 180	₹ 190	₹ 210	₹ 160	₹ 120
DAY OUT SECRET BAO	₹ 180	₹ 190	₹ 210	₹ 160	₹ 120

## MINI BAO BAO

	FRIED CHICKEN	SMOKEY CHICKEN	CRISPY PRAWN	PANEER	POTATO
PERI PERI BAO	₹ 110	₹ 120	₹ 140	₹ 110	₹ 79
NASHVILLE BAO	₹ 120	₹ 130	₹ 150	₹ 120	₹ 89
TANDOORI BAO	₹ 120	₹ 130	₹ 150	₹ 120	₹ 89
CHEESY JALOPENO BAO	₹ 120	₹ 130	₹ 150	₹ 120	₹ 89
EXXOTIC BAO	₹ 140	₹ 150	₹ 170	₹ 140	₹ 109
DAY OUT SECRET BAO	₹ 140	₹ 150	₹ 170	₹ 140	₹ 109

## SAUCE ON YOUR CHOICE

KOREAN SAUCE / MEXICAN SAUCE / HONEY BBQ SAUCE



## FRIED WINGS

CRISPY WINGS (5 PCS)	₹ 189	Spicy	₹ 199	Cheese	₹ 209
NASHVILLE WINGS (5 PCS)	₹ 199				
MEXICAN WINGS (5 PCS)	₹ 199				
HONEY BBQ WINGS (5 PCS)	₹ 199				



## POPCORN CHICKEN

BAO DAY SPL CHICKEN POPCORN ₹ 159

## SALADS

	STD	SPL
VEG DELITE	₹ 129	₹ 189
CHICKEN LOADED SALAD	₹ 149	₹ 199
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	₹ 149	₹ 199



## OVER LOADED FRIES



SALTED FRENCH FRIES	₹ 90
CHEESE LOADED FRIES	₹ 110
CHICKEN LOADED FRIES	₹ 149
CHICKEN CHEESE LOADED FRIES	₹ 160

## MAYO ON YOUR CHOICE

PERI PERI MAYO / TANDOORI MAYO  
CHEESY JALOPENO MAYO

## HOT SIZZLER

BROWNIE SIZZLER	₹ 160
ICE CREAM BROWNIE SIZZLER	₹ 199
BROWNIE CAKE	₹ 60

# AK & SONS Restaurant MENU

A KING OF FOODS



For Orders:

Shop G-9, Municipal Complex,  
Chidambarnagar Main Road, Tuticorin - 628008.  
☎ +91 94891 10002, +91 89036 90003,



## CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

14 - 19 min

	NORMAL	SPICY	CHEESE FLAVOUR
2 PCS	₹ 170	₹ 190	₹ 210
5 PCS BUCKET CHICKEN	₹ 380	₹ 390	₹ 410
10 PCS BUCKET CHICKEN	₹ 740	₹ 750	₹ 770
MIXED BUCKET (2 PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 2 LOLLIPOP, 3 STRIPS, 2 WINGS)	₹ 420	₹ 440	₹ 460

## BONELESS CHICKEN STRIPS

7 - 12 min

	NORMAL	SPICY	CHEESE FLAVOUR
5 PCS	₹ 180	₹ 190	₹ 199
10 PCS	₹ 330	₹ 350	₹ 360

## FRIED CHICKEN LOLLIPOP

9 - 14 min

	NORMAL	SPICY	CHEESE FLAVOUR
5 PCS	₹ 210	₹ 220	₹ 230
10 PCS	₹ 390	₹ 410	₹ 420

## CHICKEN POPCORN

5 - 9 min

	NORMAL	Spicy	CHEESE FLAVOUR
STANDARD(100 GRAMS)	₹ 109	₹ 119	₹ 129

## SANDWICH'S

7 - 10 min

VEG CLASSIC SANDWICH	₹ 79
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH	₹ 89
CHOCOLATE SANDWICH	₹ 89
CORN CHEESE SANDWICH	₹ 99
PANEER CHEESE SANDWICH	₹ 109
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	₹ 109
SCHEWAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	₹ 119
TANDOORI MAYO CHICKEN	₹ 119

## Fried Burgers & Rolls

CLUB 10 CHESSY TOWER BURGER	₹ 159	VEG ROLL	₹ 90
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	₹ 120	CHICKEN ROLL	₹ 109
MAGIC MINI BURGER	₹ 111	TANDOORI ROLL	₹ 109
CRISPY PATTY CHICKEN BURGER	₹ 109	BBQ CHICKEN ROLL	₹ 109
BBQ CHICKEN BURGER	₹ 109	PANEER ROLL	₹ 109
PANEER BURGER	₹ 109	MINI BURGER(NEW)	₹ 111
VEG BURGER	₹ 99		

## Momos

5 - 10 min

	STEAM	FRY
VEG MOMOS	₹ 60	₹ 70
PANEER MOMOS	₹ 80	₹ 90
CHICKEN MOMOS	₹ 80	₹ 90
CHICKEN BBQ MOMOS	₹ 90	₹ 100
CHICKEN TIKKA MOMOS	₹ 90	₹ 100
CHICKEN CHEESE MOMOS	₹ 100	₹ 110
CHICKEN KURKURE MOMOS	₹ 100	₹ 110
PIZZA MOMOS	₹ 100	₹ 110
CORN CHEESE KURKURE MOMOS(NEW)	₹ 100	₹ 110
PIZZA VEG MOMOS(NEW)	₹ 100	₹ 100
CHICKEN CHEESE KURKURE MOMOS(NEW)	₹ 110	₹ 100

## PIZZA

10 - 15 min

	Medium	Large
CORN PIZZA	₹ 170	₹ 229
CHICKEN PIZZA	₹ 180	₹ 239
TANDOORI PIZZA	₹ 190	₹ 249
PANEER PIZZA	₹ 190	₹ 249
SPECIAL PIZZA	₹ 210	₹ 269

## Shawarma Flavours

5 - 10 min

	ROLL	PLATE	SPECIAL SHAWARMA ROLL	SPECIAL SHAWARMA PLATE
SHAWARMA	₹ 99	₹ 150	₹ 180	₹ 130
SPICY SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 160	₹ 189	₹ 140
PERI PERI SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 160	₹ 189	₹ 140
MEXICAN SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 160	₹ 189	₹ 140
SCHEZWAN SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 160	₹ 189	₹ 140
CHEESE FLAVOUR SHAWARMA	₹ 109	₹ 170	₹ 199	₹ 150

## TANDOORI / GRILL / BBQ CHICKEN

10 - 15 min

	Normal	Spicy	Cheese	Mint
HALF TANDOORI / BBQ / GRILL	₹ 230	₹ 240	₹ 250	₹ 260
FULL TANDOORI / BBQ / GRILL	₹ 420	₹ 430	₹ 440	₹ 450



## CHICKEN TIKKA

10 - 15 min

TANDOORI TIKKA	₹ 129	MALAI TIKKA	₹ 129
HARIYALI TIKKA	₹ 129	PANEER TIKKA	₹ 139

## FRIED RICE & NOODLES

5 - 10 min

	Normal	Schezwan	Peri Peri	Arabia
VEG RICE / NOODLES	₹ 109	₹ 119	₹ 119	₹ 129
MUSHROOM RICE / NOODLES	₹ 129	₹ 139	₹ 139	₹ 149
PANEER RICE / NOODLES	₹ 129	₹ 139	₹ 139	₹ 149
EGG RICE / NOODLES	₹ 119	₹ 129	₹ 129	₹ 139
CHICKEN RICE / NOODLES	₹ 139	₹ 149	₹ 149	₹ 159

## Soups

5-10 Min

TOMATO VEG SOUP	₹ 49
VEG MANCHOW SOUP	₹ 49
HOT & SOUR CHICKEN SOUP	₹ 69
LEMON CORIANDER CHICKEN SOUP	₹ 69
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP	₹ 69

## ICE CREAM

	Single Scoop	Double Scoop
Vanilla	₹ 30	₹ 50
Strawberry	₹ 30	₹ 50
Pista	₹ 30	₹ 50
Butter Scotch	₹ 40	₹ 70
Chocolate	₹ 40	₹ 70
Mango	₹ 40	₹ 70
Black current	₹ 40	₹ 70
Arabian fantasy	₹ 40	₹ 70
Red Velvet	₹ 40	₹ 70
Fresh Pinapple	₹ 40	₹ 70
Lytchica	₹ 40	₹ 70
Fruit Salad	₹ 49	₹ 79

## Faloodas

5-10 Min

ROYAL FALOODA	₹ 149
AK SPECIAL	₹ 179
BUCKET FALOODA	₹ 199
PUTTU ICE	₹ 222

## Combos

Morning Special Combo

### VEG COMBO

1 VEG CLASSIC SANDWICH + 1 VEG BURGER + 1 PLATE VEG MOMOS + 1 MINT MOJITO

₹ 299

### KIDDY COMBO

2 PCS FRIED CHICKEN + 1 FRENCH FRIES + 1 CHICKEN POPCORN + CHOCO OREO SHAKE

₹ 449

### COMBO FOR TWO

2 PCS FRIED CHICKEN + 1 MOJITO + 1 FRIED CHICKEN BURGER + 1 POPCORN

₹ 459

### PUBG COMBO FOR FRIENDS

2 PCS FRIED CHICKEN + 5 PCS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS + 1 POPCORN + 1 BUBBLEGUM BLAST SHAKE

₹ 589

### TERNDY COMBO

5 PCS FRIED CHICKEN + 1 FRIED CHICKEN BURGER + 1 CHICKEN ROLL + 1 NUTTO COFFEE LOADED SHAKE

₹ 689

### CLUB 10 COMBO FOR FAMILY

5 PCS FRIED CHICKEN + 5 PCS BONELESS STRIPES + 2 FRIED CHICKEN BURGER + 2 MINT MOJITO

₹ 1010

Evening Special Combo

### BURGER COMBO

1 FRIED CHICKEN BURGER + 1 PANEER ROLL + 1 MINT MOJITO

₹ 309

### SHAWARMA COMBO

QUARTER TANDOORI CHICKEN + 1 MEXICAN SHAWARMA + 1 SCHEZWAN SHAWARMA + 1 GREEN APPLE CRUSH

₹ 389

### TGT SPECIAL COMBO

HALF GRILL + 1 CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER + 1 MINT MOJITO + 1 SHAWARMA

₹ 479

## Naan

NAAN	₹ 50
BUTTER NAAN	₹ 70
GARLIC NAAN	₹ 90

## KULCHA

KULCHA	₹ 69
BUTTER KULCHA	₹ 89

10 - 15 Min

## ROTI

BUTTER ROTI	₹ 70
ROTI	₹ 50

## PHULKA

Phulka	₹ 69
Butter Phulka	₹ 89

## PARATHA

Lachha Paratha	₹ 50
Butter Lachha Paratha	₹ 70

## Veg Gravy

11 - 15 min

INDIAN	Dal Tadka	₹ 150
	Paneer Butter Masala	₹ 170
	Mushroom Pepper Fry	₹ 180
	Mushroom chilli	₹ 170
CHINESE	Mushroom Manchurian	₹ 175
	Chilli Panner	₹ 175
	Dragon Panner	₹ 180

## Non Veg Gravy

11 - 15 min

INDIAN	Kungpao Chicken	₹ 199
	Dragon Chicken	₹ 199
CHINESE	Chicken Tai pai	₹ 190
	Chilly Chicken	₹ 190
	Butter chicken	₹ 190
	Chettinad Chicken	₹ 190
INDIAN	Pallipalayam Chicken	₹ 190
	Rogan Josh Chicken	₹ 180

## DELIGHT SNACK TOWER

### FRIES

CHEESY MAYO FRIES WITH MOJITO	₹ 175
CHEESY MAYO CHICKEN LOADED FRIES	₹ 245

### NACHOS

CHEESY MAYO NACHOS WITH MOJITO	₹ 175
CHEESY MAYO CHICKEN LOADED NACHOS	₹ 245

## NACHOS

NACHOS	₹ 90
CHEESE LOADED NACHOS	₹ 110
CHICKEN LOADED NACHOS	₹ 149
CHICKEN CHEESE LOADED NACHOS	₹ 160

